
Company Contact Phone

RZ Design Associates, Inc
Ramon Paguada   

rpaguada@rzdesignassociates.com
860-436-4336

Weston & Sampson

John Jolls jollsj@wseinc.com   Scott 

Henriques henriquess@wseinc.com    

Andrea Bradbury bradburya@wseinc.com

860-513-1473

Salamone & Associates, P.C.
Joseph A Salamone    

jsalamone@salamoneassoc.com
203-281-6895

Fletcher Thompson
Michael Bensh                     

mbensh@ftae.com
203-916-1664

DTC
Jesse Vose          

jesse.vose@teamdtc.com
203-239-4200

CES
Kim Walsh                             

kwalsh@cesct.com
860-632-1682

BL Companies
Shawn Poulin         

spoulin@blcompanies.com
203-630-1406

Loureiro Engineering Associates
John Twardy                 

jptwardy@loureiro.com
860-747-6181

Silver/Petrucelli+Associates
Kenneth Sgorbati              

ksgorbati@silverpetrucelli.com
203-230-9007
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